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General information about company

Scrip code 520075

Name of the company SAMKRG PISTONS AND RINGS LTD
Whether company is SME Yes

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Half yearly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any sharesin locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table| - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding & | Numper of Voting Rights held in each
No. of No. Of | No. Of Tota nos. a% of total no. | yassof securities (1X)
. | Partly shares of shares
Category of | Nos. Of fully paid . . sharesheld
Category : paid-up | underlying (calculated as . '
shareholder | shareholders | up equity ’ ; vn) = No of Voting (XIV) Rights
(I) (”) (”|) shares equity Depository (|V)+(V)+ per CRR, Total asa
held (IV) shares | Receipts (V1) 1957) (VIII) As | e % of
hed (V) | (V1) a% of Classeg: | Class| 1y | (A+B+0)
(A+B+C2) X egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter | 10 6567839 6567839 | 67.37 6567839 6567839 | 67.37
Group
(B) Public 10451 3181290 3181290 | 32.63 3181290 3181290 | 32.63
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Sharesheld
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 10461 9749129 9749129 | 100 9749129 9749129 | 100
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Tablel - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

hereholdi Number of
arenolding , Shares
No. Of f
Sheres as a% assuming Tucnl:zg_ of pledged or
No. Of No. of . full conversion | -OCKEAIN L vise
Underlying ! shares (XI1) Number of
Shares Shares . of convertible encumbered .
Category of . . Outstanding " equity shares
Category Underlying | Underlying . securities (asa (X111 2
shareholder A . convertible held in
0] (n Outstanding | Outstanding securities and percentage of dematerialized
convertible | Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa% form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) . o | capita) (X1)= | o, |Of totdl |, |Of totd
Warrants (Xi) O- | shares | N9 | shares
@ (VIN+(X) Asa (@ (3
% of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 67.37 6567839
Group
(B) Public 32.63 2817826
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cy underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(©) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 9385665
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Tablell - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
No. Of asa% of each class of securities (1X)
No. of Partly ggrg ;o;aiesnos total no. of
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up ) shares . i Total
s of the shareholders | up equity | equity ‘S”de”;fgf held (VI | (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights | 2%
Shareholders(l) | (1) shares | shares Rg s y (IVy+(v)s | P SCRR, o
held (V) [ held | Wh 1957) (Vi) | g Total
V) Asa % of B =S Totd | votin
X egy /oting
(A+B+C2) rights
A Table Il - Statement showing sharehol ding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1 Indian
@ Individuas/Hindu | ) 6567839 6567839 |67.37 6567839 6567839 | 67.37
undivided Family
%;b(—]‘il;otal 10 6567839 6567839 | 67.37 6567839 6567839 | 67.37
2 Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 10 6567839 6567839 | 67.37 6567839 6567839 | 67.37
Group
(A)=(A)
W+AR)
B Table Il - Statement showing sharehol ding pattern of the Public sharehol der
Q) Institutions
@ Mutual Funds 2 1200 1200 0.01 1200 1200 |0.01
Financia
) Institutions/ 2 2100 2100 0.02 2100 2100 0.02
Banks
SUb-Totd 4 3300 3300  |0.03 3300 3300 | 003
(B)(1)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuds -
i.Individua
) shareholders
(@) holding nomina 10260 2697757 2697757 | 27.67 2697757 2697757 | 27.67
share capita upto
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuas- ii.
Individua
shareholders
(i) holding nomina | 8 334006 334006 | 343 334006 334006 |3.43
sharecapita in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
Any Other
€ : 179 146227 146227 15 146227 146227 |15
© (specify)
(SBJ?(_?-’I;Otal 10447 3177990 3177990 |32.6 3177990 3177990 | 32.6
Totd Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 10451 3181290 3181290 | 32.63 3181290 3181290 | 32.63
D+(B)
2+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing sharehol ding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Totd (
A+B+C2) 10461 9749129 9749129 | 100 9749129 9749129 | 100
Total
(A+B+C) 10461 9749129 9749129 | 100 9749129 9749129 | 100
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Tablell - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding, asa Shares
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Tumkke)gr' of pledged or
i ; ocked in :
No. Of Shares Underlying conversion of shares (XI1) otherwise Number of
; No. of Shares | Outstanding convertible encumbered .
Underlying - ) - equity shares
: Underlying | convertible securities (asa (XI11) ?
Sr. Outstanding i - d f held in
convertible | Outstanding - securitiesand | percentage o . dematerialized
= Warrants (Xi) | No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa%
securities (X) . ; - of total sa” | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. No. | of total
(@ (VID+(X) Asa% |y Shares (@ | Shares
of (A+B+C2) held held (b)
(b)
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Q) Indian
@ 67.37 6567839
Sub-Total
67.37 6567839
(A
2 Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 67.37 6567839
Group (A)=(A)
D+A)Q
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
@ Institutions
@ 0.01 0
) 0.02 0
Sub-Total
0.03 0
(OIeY
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 27.67 2403436
(a(ii)) 343 270463
) 15 143877
Sub-Total
32.6 2817826
B3
Total Public
Shareholding
32.63 2817826
(B)=(B)()+(B)
@+(B) (3
C Table 1V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Totdl (
A+B+C2) 100 9385665
Total (A+B+C) 100 9385665
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searia No.

1

2

3

4

5

7

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

S
SARASWATHI

DALLI
MRUTHANJAYA
RAO SARIPALLI

S KISHORE

KARUNAKAR
S

N RATNA
KUMARI

PADMA S

SHARMILA
S

PAN (I1)

AINPS9580]

AJEPSAS33M

AFVPS8615K

AIRPS8732N

AAUPNB408M

ALIPS7649N

ABNPS/7567C

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
(v)

2630211

1673320

647155

586971

417668

218800

182350

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
sharesheld (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Totd nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (V)

2630211

1673320

647155

586971

417668

218800

182350

Shareholding asa
% of tota no. of
shares (cal culated
asper SCRR,
1957) (VIIl) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

26.98

17.16

6.64

6.02

4.28

2.24

187

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Classeg: X

2630211

1673320

647155

586971

417668

218800

182350

Classegy

Totd

2630211

1673320

647155

586971

417668

218800

182350

Totd asa% of
Totd Voting rights

26.98

17.16

6.64

6.02

4.28

2.24

187

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Qutstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Qutstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding, asa
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa
percentage of
diluted share
capitd) (XI)=
(VI)+(Xi)(a) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

26.98

17.16

6.64

6.02

4.28

2.24

187

Number of Locked in shares (XI1)

No. (a)

Asa% of tota
Sharesheld (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11)

No. (a)
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Asa% of tota
Sharesheld (b)

Number of equity

sharesheldin
dematerialized 2630211 1673320 647155 586971 417668 218800 182350

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searia No.

8

9

10

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

TANNIRU ARUNA KUMARI

SRI ANUSHA NAMA

RISHITA NAMA

Click hereto go back

PAN (I1)

ABJPT1264D

BHXPS4167B

AHBPRI536Q

Total

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
(V)

111364

50000

50000

6567839

No. Of Partly
pai d-up equity
sharesheld (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Totd nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (V)

111364

6567839

Shareholding asa
% of tota no. of
shares (calculated
asper SCRR,
1957) (VIIl) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

114

0.51

0.51

67.37

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities

(1)

Classeg: X

111364

50000

6567839

Classegy

Totd

111364

6567839

Totd asa% of
Tota Voting rights

114

0.51

0.51

67.37

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Qutstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Qutstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding, asa
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa
percentage of
diluted share
capitd) (XI)=
VIN+(Xi)(@ Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

114

0.51

0.51

67.37

Number of Locked in shares (XI1)

No. (a)

Asa% of tota
Sharesheld (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11)

No. (a)
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Asa% of tota
Sharesheld (b)

Number of equity

sharesheldin
dematerialized 111364 50000 50000 6567839

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searia No.

1

2

Category

Bodies Corporate

Clearing Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click hereto go back

PAN (I1)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

155

24

179

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
(V)

141260

4967

146227

No. Of Partly
pai d-up equity
sharesheld (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Totd nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (V)

141260

497

146227

Shareholding asa
% of tota no. of
shares (calculated
asper SCRR,
1957) (VIIl) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

145

0.05

15

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Classeg: X

141260

497

146227

Classegy

Totd

141260

497

146227

Totd asa% of
Tota Voting rights

145

0.05

15

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Qutstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Qutstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding, asa
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa
percentage of
diluted share
capitd) (XI)=
(VIN+(X) Asa%
of (A+B+C2)

0.05

15

Number of Locked in shares (XI1)

No. (a)
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Asa% of tota
Sharesheld (b)

Number of equity

sharesheldin
dematerialized 138910 4967 143877

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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