General information about company						
Scrip code	520075					
Name of the company	SAMKRG PISTONS AND RINGS LTD					
Whether company is SME	Yes					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Half yearly					
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2017					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)					

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No		
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No		
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?			
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?			
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?			
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No		
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No		

				No. Of	No. Of		Shareholding as a % of total no.			Rights hel	d in each
Category	Category of	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	Partly paid-up	shares underlying	Shares held (calculated as					
(I)	shareholder (II)	shareholders (III)	up equity shares	equity	Depository	(VII) = (IV)+(V)+	per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a
		(11)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(VI)		Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	10	6567839			6567839	67.37	6567839		6567839	67.37
(B)	Public	10451	3181290			3181290	32.63	3181290		3181290	32.63
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	10461	9749129			9749129	100	9749129		9749129	100

		Table I	- Summary	Statement h	olding of specif	ied s	ecuritie	es		
Category sh	Category of shareholder (II) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
		Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				67.37					6567839
(B)	Public				32.63					2817826
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					9385665

4 of 13 10/18/2017 7:12 PM

			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held each class of securities (IX)			d in
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid-up equity shares	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) R		V) Rights	Total as a %
	Snareholders (1)	(III)	held (IV)	held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	showing share	holding pat	tern of the	Promoter and	d Promoter C	Group				ı
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	10	6567839			6567839	67.37	6567839		6567839	67.37
Sub-Total (A)(1)		10	6567839			6567839	67.37	6567839		6567839	67.37
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)		10	6567839			6567839	67.37	6567839		6567839	67.37
В	Table III - Statemen	t showing share	eholding pa	ttern of th	e Public share	eholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(a)	Mutual Funds	2	1200			1200	0.01	1200		1200	0.01
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	2	2100			2100	0.02	2100		2100	0.02
Sub-Total (B)(1)		4	3300			3300	0.03	3300		3300	0.03
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	10260	2697757			2697757	27.67	2697757		2697757	27.67
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	8	334006			334006	3.43	334006		334006	3.43
(e)	Any Other (specify)	179	146227			146227	1.5	146227		146227	1.5
Sub-Total (B)(3)		10447	3177990			3177990	32.6	3177990		3177990	32.6
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)		10451	3181290			3181290	32.63	3181290		3181290	32.63
С	Table IV - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of th	e Non Promo	ter- Non Pul	olic shareholder				
Total (A+B+C2)		10461	9749129			9749129	100	9749129		9749129	100
Total (A+B+C)		10461	9749129			9749129	100	9749129		9749129	100

Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
		Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - State	ment showing s	hareholding patte	rn of the Promoter an	d Pro	moter Gr	oup	•	•
(1)	Indian								
(a)				67.37					6567839
Sub-Total (A)(1)				67.37					6567839
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				67.37					6567839
В	Table III - State	ement showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Public shar	ehold	er		•	•
(1)	Institutions								
(a)				0.01					0
(f)				0.02					0
Sub-Total (B)(1)				0.03					0
(3)	Non-institution	s	•		•			•	•
(a(i))				27.67					2403486
(a(ii))				3.43					270463
(e)				1.5					143877
Sub-Total (B)(3)				32.6					2817826
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				32.63					2817826
С	Table IV - State	ement showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Non Promo	oter- N	Non Publi	c shar	eholder	
Total (A+B+C2)				100					9385665
Total (A+B+C)				100					9385665

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family								
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	S SARASWATHI	DALLI MRUTHANJAYA RAO SARIPALLI	S KISHORE	KARUNAKAR S	N RATNA KUMARI	PADMA S	SHARMILA S	
PAN (II)	AINPS9580J	AJEPS4533M	AFVPS8615K	AIRPS8732N	AAUPN8408M	ALIPS7649N	ABNPS75670	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2630211	1673320	647155	586971	417668	218800	182350	
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	2630211	1673320	647155	586971	417668	218800	182350	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	26.98	17.16	6.64	6.02	4.28	2.24	1.87	
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ch class of securities	s (IX)					
Class eg:X	2630211	1673320	647155	586971	417668	218800	182350	
Class eg:y								
Total	2630211	1673320	647155	586971	417668	218800	182350	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	26.98	17.16	6.64	6.02	4.28	2.24	1.87	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)								
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)								
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	26.98	17.16	6.64	6.02	4.28	2.24	1.87	
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)	T	T	T		T	T	
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of Shares	pledged or other	wise encumbered (X	(III)					

As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2630211	1673320	647155	586971	417668	218800	182350		
Reason for not pro	Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN									

	Individua	ls/Hindu undivided F	amily	
Searial No.	8	9	10	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	TANNIRU ARUNA KUMARI	SRI ANUSHA NAMA	RISHITA NAMA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ABJPT1264D	BHXPS4167B	AHBPR9536Q	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	111364	50000	50000	6567839
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	111364	50000	50000	6567839
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.14	0.51	0.51	67.37
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities	(IX)		
Class eg:X	111364	50000	50000	6567839
Class eg:y				
Total	111364	50000	50000	6567839
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.14	0.51	0.51	67.37
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.14	0.51	0.51	67.37
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)		T	
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of Cherce	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI	III)		

As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	111364	50000	50000	6567839					
Reason for not pro	Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN									

		Any Other (specify)	
Searial No.	1	2	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)			Click here to go back
PAN (II)			Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	155	24	179
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	141260	4967	146227
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	141260	4967	146227
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.45	0.05	1.5
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	141260	4967	146227
Class eg:y			
Total	141260	4967	146227
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.45	0.05	1.5
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.45	0.05	1.5
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)	I	
	` /		

11 of 13 10/18/2017 7:12 PM

As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	138910	4967	143877					
Reason for not pr	Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN								

12 of 13 10/18/2017 7:12 PM

file:///D:/filings for 30.09.17/Shareholding Pattern.xlsm.html